ORLANDO
4105 Seaboard Rd.
Orlando, FL 32808
(407) 843-8190
(800) 506-5514
Fax: (407) 422-5577
TAMPA

Temperature Range: -40°F to 220°F (-40°C to 104°C).
Working Pressure: 250 PSI through 3”  ID.
Stock Sizes: 1” , 1-1/2”, 2” and 3”. Contact Amazon Hose for  additional sizes
and availability.
Couplings: Contact Amazon Hose for a complete line of    fitting options.
PART # SIZE
GY-BREWLINE-1 1” ID
GY-BREWLINE-1H 1-1/2” ID
GY-BREWLINE-2 2” ID
GY-BREWLINE-3 3” ID
Plicord Brewline
1 ORLANDO (800) 506-5514 · MIAMI (800) 731-0025 · TAMPA  (800) 664-9490
PART #
SIZE X LENGTH IN
FT.
GY-BREWLINE-1X10TC 1” X 10 FT.
GY-BREWLINE-1X15TC 1” X 15 FT.
GY-BREWLINE-1X20TC 1” X 20 FT.
GY-BREWLINE-1X25TC 1” X 25 FT.
GY-BREWLINE-1X50TC 1” X 50 FT.
GY-BREWLINE-1HX10TC 1-1/2” X 10 FT.
GY-BREWLINE-1HX15TC 1-1/2” X 15 FT.
GY-BREWLINE-1HX20TC 1-1/2” X 20 FT.
GY-BREWLINE-1HX25TC 1-1/2” X 25 FT.
GY-BREWLINE-1HX50TC 1-1/2” X 50 FT.
Plicord with Crimped Sanitary Tri-Clamp Ends (Assembly)
BREWERY HOSE
Application: A quality discharge hose designed specifically for the highly
demanding service of transferring non-oily liquid products in wineries and
breweries.
Tube: White Chlorobutyl rubber (FDA/USDA compliant and conforms to
3-A Sanitary Standard 18-03).
Cover: Red Versigard® with a white spiral stripe (wrapped impression).
PART #
SIZE X LENGTH IN
FT.
GY-BREWLINE-2X10TC 2” X 10 FT.
GY-BREWLINE-2X15TC 2” X 15 FT.
GY-BREWLINE-2X20TC 2” X 20 FT.
GY-BREWLINE-2X25TC 2” X 25 FT.
GY-BREWLINE-2X50TC 2” X 50 FT.
GY-BREWLINE-3X10TC 3” X 10 FT.
GY-BREWLINE-3X15TC 3” X 15 FT.
GY-BREWLINE-3X20TC 3” X 20 FT.
GY-BREWLINE-3X25TC 3” X 25 FT.
GY-BREWLINE-3X50TC 3” X 50 FT.
Contact Amazon Hose for pricing and availability on additional sizes
and specifications.
Extremeflex with Crimped Sanitary Tri-Clamp Ends (Assembly)
Extremeflex Easy Clean
BREWERY HOSE
2 ORLANDO (800) 506-5514 · MIAMI (800) 731-0025 · TAMPA  (800) 664-9490
PART #
SIZE X LENGTH
IN FT.
GY-EXTREMEFLEXEC-2X10TC 2” X 10 FT.
GY-EXTREMEFLEXEC-2X15TC 2” X 15 FT.
GY-EXTREMEFLEXEC-2X20TC 2” X 20 FT.
GY-EXTREMEFLEXEC-2X25TC 2” X 25 FT.
GY-EXTREMEFLEXEC-2X50TC 2” X 50 FT.
GY-EXTREMEFLEXEC-3X10TC 3” X 10 FT.
GY-EXTREMEFLEXEC-3X15TC 3” X 15 FT.
GY-EXTREMEFLEXEC-3X20TC 3” X 20 FT.
GY-EXTREMEFLEXEC-3X25TC 3” X 25 FT.
GY-EXTREMEFLEXEC-3X50TC 3” X 50 FT.
Application: For beer, wine, distillery and beverage (edible liquid) transfer
processing facilities. Ideal for applications requiring flexible and/or tight bend
connections.
Construction

Tube: White Chlorobutyl (non-oily applications).
Reinforcement: Multiple plies of polyester tire cord, dual monofilament helix
rods. Static wire version available on request.
Cover: Dark burgundy EPDM.
Temperature Range: -40°F (-40°C) to 240°F (116°C) Cleaning in Place to 248°F
(120°C). Can be open end steam cleaned.
Working Pressure: 250 PSI. Full vacuum rated through 2”  ID.
Stock Sizes (ID): 1” , 1-1/2” and 2”. Call Amazon Hose for additional sizes and
availability.
Couplings: Contact Amazon Hose for a complete line of fitting options.
PART # SIZE
6507NB-0100 1” ID
6507NB-0150 1-1/2” ID
6507NB-0200 2” ID
PART # SIZE X LENGTH IN FT.
6507NB-0100X10TC 1” X 10 FT.
6507NB-0100X15TC 1” X 15 FT.
6507NB-0100X20TC 1” X 20 FT.
6507NB-0100X25TC 1” X 25 FT.
6507NB-0100X50TC 1” X 50 FT.
6507NB-0150X10TC 1-1/2” X 10 FT.
6507NB-0150X15TC 1-1/2” X 15 FT.
6507NB-0150X20TC 1-1/2” X 20 FT.
6507NB-0150X25TC 1-1/2” X 25 FT.
6507NB-0150X50TC 1-1/2” X 50 FT.
6507NB-0200X10TC 2” X 10 FT.
6507NB-0200X15TC 2” X 15 FT.
6507NB-0200X20TC 2” X 20 FT.
6507NB-0200X25TC 2” X 25 FT.
6507NB-0200X50TC 2” X 50 FT.
Vintner
Application: For handling in-plant and/or tank truck transfer of wine, beer, potable
water and other non-oily, liquid food stuffs.
Temperature Range: -30°F to 220°F (-34°C to 104°C).
Working Pressure: 250 PSI through 2”  ID.
Stock Sizes (ID): 1” , 1-1/2” and  2”. Call Amazon Hose for additional sizes and
availability.
Construction
Tube: White Chlorobutyl (FDA/USDA compliant and conforms to 3-A Sanitary
Standard 18-03).
Reinforcement: Spiral-plied synthetic fabric with monofilament helix.
Cover: Gray Versigard® synthetic rubber (wrapped) /purple branding tape.
Couplings: Contact Amazon Hose for a complete line of fitting options.
PART # SIZE
GY-VINTNER-1 1” ID
GY-VINTNER-1H 1-1/2” ID
GY-VINTNER-2 2” ID
ORLANDO (800) 506-5514 · MIAMI (800) 731-0025 · TAMPA  (800) 664-9490
PART #
SIZE X LENGTH IN
FT.
GY-VINTNER-1X10TC 1” X 10 FT.
GY-VINTNER-1X15TC 1” X 15 FT.
GY-VINTNER-1X20TC 1” X 20 FT.
GY-VINTNER-1X25TC 1” X 25 FT.
GY-VINTNER-1X50TC 1” X 50 FT.
GY-VINTNER-1HX10TC 1-1/2” X 10 FT.
GY-VINTNER-1HX15TC 1-1/2” X 15 FT.
GY-VINTNER-1HX20TC 1-1/2” X 20 FT.
GY-VINTNER-1HX25TC 1-1/2” X 25 FT.
GY-VINTNER-1HX50TC 1-1/2” X 50 FT.
GY-VINTNER-2X10TC 2” X 10 FT.
GY-VINTNER-2X15TC 2” X 15 FT.
GY-VINTNER-2X20TC 2” X 20 FT.
GY-VINTNER-2X25TC 2” X 25 FT.
GY-VINTNER-2X50TC 2” X 50 FT.
Vintner with Crimped Sanitary Tri-Clamp Ends (Assembly)
WINERY HOSE
4
5